Justices of the Peace 1/6/2025-1/2/2029

Name Party Telephone # Email

Thomas Blatchley Republican 860-352-8934 blatchley@hotmail.com
David Bondanza by Clerk 860-543-3086 davebondanza@gmail.com
Diana Boorjian Democratic 860-693-2585 dwc45@comcast.net
Gregory Boyko Republican 860-713-9186 gregboyko@comcast.net
Margaret Carlin by Clerk 860-796-5980 irishqirl278@hotmail.com
Ronit LeMon Deneen by Clerk 415-425-8862 Ronitlemon@gmail.com
Michele Dube by Clerk 860-463-9819 micheleldube@gmail.com
Sarah Faulkner Democratic 860-543-1280 sffaulkner@comcast.net
Walter Gillette by Clerk 860-693-1240 barbourt33@gmail.com
Arnold L. Goldman Republican 860-690-9606 drnne@comcast.net

Kenneth Humphrey Republican 860-693-1303 kenshumphrey@comcast.net
Timothy LeGeyt Republican 860-693-8718 tcbblegs@comcast.net

Mark Penney by Clerk 860-693-7837 mpenney@townofcantonct.org
Michael Ryan Democratic 860-202-2476 actualsizeaudio@mac.com
Kathleen Taylor Democratic 860-967-7307 ktaylorl05@aol.com

Mary Tomolonius Democratic 860-989-6164 mtomolonius@gmail.com
Natalie Travers Democratic 860-214-2343 natalie.travers@comcast.net
Susan Vincent Republican 248-770-5510 susangvincent@gmail.com
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